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Code
Taplejung

Panchathar
Ilam

Jhapa
Sankhuwasava

Terathum
Bhojapur

Dhankuta
Sunsari

Morang
Solukhumbu

Khotang
Udayapur

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Siraha
Dhanusa

Mahotari
Sarlahi

Sindhuli
Ramechhap

Dolakha
Sindhupalchok

Rasuwa
Dhading

Nuwakot
Kathmandu

Lalitpur
Bhaktapur

Kavrepalanchowk
Makawanpur

Rautahat
Bara

Parsa
Chitawan

Nawalparasi
Rupandehi

Kapilbastu
Arghakhachi

Palpa
Gulmi

Syanja
Tanahu

District
5,485

10,436
45,260

10,321

5,589
3,852

35,154
3,59,967

92,406
20,037

4,318
19,936

4,596
26,515

24,045
2,55,606

1,28,606
46,443

22,354
4,791

12,995
14,371

3,16,284
18,304

15,647
93,01,307

2,11,96,309
2,55,150

93,398
2,58,761

36,305
24,908

1,05,29,891
13,33,395

30,345
80,72,536

3,58,653
10,504

31,294
9,698

11,283
35,790

Revenue
1,05,748

94,403
2,08,465

4,22,264
1,74,099

1,07,944
1,24,484

2,06,670
6,25,746

6,33,834
1,16,301

1,48,811
1,29,285

1,59,776
3,05,013

6,51,400
4,31,054

3,07,040
2,66,634

1,75,948
1,75,016

4,15,152
1,59,538

70,981
4,42,276

1,35,572
1,23,34,869

7,62,287
3,73,630

1,76,770
3,39,187

4,50,927
4,21,046

5,89,283
6,22,135

2,38,941
6,14,542

3,14,840
3,41,041

1,51,084
4,79,413

1,25,074
1,88,829

Recurent
61,411

23,720
96,172

2,29,563
81,751

16,468
55,462

87,236
2,08,168

1,89,182
35,238

25,428
36,556

72,936
31,461

98,582
2,43,737

69,944
58,734

56,883
42,583

95,943
40,563

29,090
52,953

1,01,202
16,75,182

5,80,133
54,805

43,020
1,21,551

65,707
40,590

68,911
2,75,846

73,711
3,17,756

1,23,662
94,118

1,04,931
1,32,340

82,376
1,05,633

Capital

60,32,205

Financing
1,67,159

1,18,123
3,04,637

6,51,827
2,55,850

1,24,412
1,79,946

2,93,906
8,33,914

8,23,016
1,51,539

1,74,238
1,65,841

2,32,712
3,36,474

7,49,982
6,74,791

3,76,984
3,25,367

2,32,831
2,17,600

5,11,095
2,00,101

1,00,071
4,95,229

2,36,774
2,00,42,255

13,42,420
4,28,434

2,19,790
4,60,738

5,16,634
4,61,636

6,58,194
8,97,980

3,12,652
9,32,298

4,38,502
4,35,159

2,56,014
6,11,753

2,07,449
2,94,463

Total
-1,61,673

-1,07,687
-2,59,377

-6,51,827
-2,45,529

-1,18,823
-1,76,094

-2,58,752
-4,73,948

-7,30,610
-1,31,502

-1,69,921
-1,45,904

-2,28,117
-3,09,959

-7,25,937
-4,19,185

-2,48,378
-2,78,924

-2,10,477
-2,12,809

-4,98,099
-1,85,730

2,16,214
-4,76,925

-2,21,127
-1,07,40,948

1,98,53,889
-1,73,284

-1,26,392
-2,01,977

-4,80,329
-4,36,728

98,71,697
4,35,415

-2,82,307
71,40,238

-79,849
-4,24,655

-2,24,720
-6,02,055

-1,96,166
-2,58,673

Surplus (Deficit)

Expenditure
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5,55,38,613 3,11,46,542 60,32,205 4,67,98,509 87,40,105
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Code
Gorakha

Manang
Lamjung

Kaski
Parbat

Baglung
Myagdi

Mustang
Mugu

Dolpa
Humla

Jumla
Kalikot

Rukum
Rolpa

Pyuthan
Dang

Salyan
Banke

Bardiya
Surkhet

Jajarkot
Dailekha

Kailali
Doti

Achham
Bajura

Bajhang
Darchula

Baitadi
Dadeldhura

Kanchanpur

District
30,461

673
13,428

7,79,567
5,623

19,779
8,018

4,332
1,210

2,645
1,555

10,488
2,410

3,075
4,929

11,278
1,23,786

4,396
7,13,593

16,733
46,941

5,059
5,710

5,01,445
9,893

4,507
1,413

2,642
4,779

9,389
6,249

89,761

Revenue
1,27,632

45,443
1,65,652

3,04,991
94,940

1,49,587
1,56,491

70,995
96,599

1,07,038
1,01,754

3,12,336
2,60,321

1,11,823
83,655

92,948
4,31,083

1,12,284
3,37,959

2,35,373
3,55,204

2,23,090
89,810

3,74,031
1,79,750

2,50,562
97,902

1,44,313
1,07,358

1,02,526
1,76,128

3,29,614

Recurent
66,124

5,392
55,771

1,36,235
10,369

1,17,030
53,994

8,197
17,715

70,743
47,038

1,47,364
45,281

33,318
38,671

43,772
4,87,858

26,555
4,70,253

1,99,709
2,80,105

31,764
14,644

2,54,175
1,13,965

37,171
54,888

1,00,248
1,05,472

1,11,305
61,870

2,71,532

Capital Financing
1,93,756

50,834
2,21,422

4,41,226
1,05,309

2,66,616
2,10,485

79,192
1,14,313

1,77,781
1,48,792

4,59,700
3,05,603

1,45,141
1,22,327

1,36,720
9,18,941

1,38,839
8,08,213

4,35,082
6,35,309

2,54,854
1,04,454

6,28,206
2,93,715

2,87,733
1,52,790

2,44,561
2,12,830

2,13,831
2,37,998

6,01,146

Total
-1,63,295

-50,161
-2,07,995

3,38,341
-99,686

-2,46,838
-2,02,467

-74,860
-1,13,103

-1,75,135
-1,47,238

-4,49,212
-3,03,193

-1,42,066
-1,17,398

-1,25,441
-7,95,155

-1,34,444
-94,619

-4,18,349
-5,88,369

-2,49,796
-98,744

-1,26,761
-2,83,822

-2,83,227
-1,51,378

-2,41,919
-2,08,051

-2,04,442
-2,31,749

-5,11,386

Surplus (Deficit)

Total:

Expenditure

96,19,762


